
  
MAY 2022 

FBC EVENTS CALENDAR 

 
Communion  Sunday, May 1, AM Services 
 
Mom’s Small Group Mondays, May 2, 16, 9:00 am 
 
Cubbies/Sparks Wednesday, May 4, 6:30 pm 
Award Night 
 
Mayor’s Prayer  Thursday, May 5, 7:30 am 
Breakfast  
 
White Cross Circle Thursday, May 5, 1:00 pm 
 
Bob Ross Night Friday, May 6, 7:00 pm 
Sr. High Youth 
 
Car Care Clinic  Saturday, May 7, 8:30 am-12:30 pm 
 
Men’s Breakfast Saturdays, May 7, 21, 8:00 am 
 
Child Dedication Sunday, May 8, AM Services 
Service   Mother’s Day 
 
Awana, Trek  Wednesday, May 11, 6:30 pm 
Journey Award Night 
 
Honor Graduates Sunday, May 22, AM Services 
 
1st Baptist Seniors Thursday, May 26, 1:00 pm 
 
Memorial Day  Monday, May 30 
Church Office Closed 
 

 

 
FBC WEEKLY SCHEDULE 

 
Sunday    8:00 am  Pre-Service Prayer 
     8:30 am  Classic Service 
     9:45 am Sunday School for All Ages 
     9:50 am Contemporary Service  
   11:05 am  Contemporary Service 
     Children’s Church, Ages 3/4 
     4:00 pm Ladies’ Zumba 
     4:30 pm The Gathering* 
 
Monday   7:00 pm  Men’s Bible Study 
     
Tuesday 12:00 pm Men’s Noon Prayer 
      1:30 pm  Staff Meeting 
  
Wednesday   6:30 pm Awana – Ends May 11 

   Jr. High Trek - Ends May 11 
City Auditorium, #201 

    7:00 pm The Gathering* 
    7:15 pm Sr. High Youth 
 
Thursday   6:30 pm Ladies’ Bible Study 
 
Friday     7:00 pm Celebrate Recovery 
 
Saturday   8:30 am Men’s Basketball 
    2nd, 4th, & 5th Saturdays 

  9:30 am Men’s Basketball 
    1st & 3rd Saturdays 
     
 
*The Gathering: Join the weekly online prayer gatherings on 
Wednesday nights @ 7:00pm and Sunday afternoons @ 4:30pm. 
Request log-in information at firstminot@yahoo.com. 
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